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1001 1001 Tarrant County Plaza Building, 201 Burnett Street, Fort Worth 76102

1004 1257 Fort Worth Education Association, 6021 Westcreek Drive, Fort Worth 76133

1005 1005 Van Zandt-Guinn Elementary School, 501 Missouri Avenue, Fort Worth 76104

1008 1008 Versia L. Williams Elementary School, 901 Baurline Street, Fort Worth 76111

1009 1009 Western Hills High School, 3600 Boston Avenue, Benbrook 76116

1010 1010 Community Christian Church Education Building, 1720 Vickery Boulevard East, Fort Worth 76104

1011 1075 Sycamore Recreation Center, 2525 East Rosedale Street, Fort Worth 76105

1012 1012 Handley-Meadowbrook Community Center, 6201 Beaty Street, Fort Worth 76112

1013 1013 Harlean Beal Elementary School, 5615 Forest Hill Drive, Fort Worth 76119

1014 1014 Edge Park United Methodist Church, 5616 Crowley Road, Fort Worth 76134

1015 1015 Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences, 3813 Valentine Street, Fort Worth 76107

1019 1019 Andrew "Doc" Session Community Center, 201 South Sylvania Avenue, Fort Worth 76111

1021 1021 City of Benbrook Municipal Complex, 911 Winscott Road, Benbrook 76126

1022 1022 St. Matthew's Lutheran Church, 5709 Wedgwood Drive, Fort Worth 76133

1023 1023 First United Methodist Church, 509 Peach Street, Crowley 76036

1024 1024 Precinct One Garage, 800 East Rendon Crowley Road, Burleson 76028

1025 1025 Jefferson Davis 9th Grade Center, 615 Townley Drive, Everman 76140

1034 1034 Retta Baptist Church, 13201 Rendon Road, Burleson 76028

1056 1056 I. M. Terrell Elementary School, 1411 I. M. Terrell Circle, Fort Worth 76102

1059 1059 Antioch Missionary Baptist Church, 1063 East Rosedale Street, Fort Worth 76104

1061 1061 Greenway Church, 1816 Delga Street, Fort Worth 76102

1062 1062 E. M. Daggett Elementary School, 958 Page Avenue, Fort Worth 76110

1064 1197 River Trails Elementary School, 8850 Elbe Trail, Fort Worth 76118

1066 1066 Christ Cathedral Church, 3201 Purington Avenue, Fort Worth 76103

1071 1377 Fort Worth Presbyterian Church, 6251 Oakmont Trail, Fort Worth 76132

1074 1074 D. McRae Elementary School, 3316 Avenue N, Fort Worth 76105

1075 1075 Sycamore Recreation Center, 2525 East Rosedale Street, Fort Worth 76105

1076 1076 Lily B. Clayton Elementary School, 2000 Park Place Avenue, Fort Worth 76110

1078 1089 Morningside Elementary School, 2601 Evans Avenue, Fort Worth 76104

1079 1079 Pilgrim Rest Missionary Baptist Church, 960 East Baltimore Avenue, Fort Worth 76104

1080 1080 Greater Harvest Church of God in Christ, 2900 Mitchell Boulevard, Fort Worth 76105

1081 1081 St. Stephen Presbyterian Church, 2700 McPherson Avenue, Fort Worth 76109

1082 1082 Riverside Community Center, 3700 East Belknap Street, Fort Worth 76111

1083 1083 Beth Eden Missionary Baptist Church, 3309 Wilbarger Street, Fort Worth 76119

1084 1295 Everman City Hall Annex, 213 North Race Street, Everman 76140

1085 1085 Rosemont Middle School, 1501 West Seminary Drive, Fort Worth 76115

1088 1088 Sagamore Hill Elementary School, 701 South Hughes Avenue, Fort Worth 76103

1089 1089 Morningside Elementary School, 2601 Evans Avenue, Fort Worth 76104

1090 1090 Greater Progressive Church of God in Christ, 1349 East Baltimore Avenue, Fort Worth 76104

1094 1094 Arlington Heights Health and Rehabilitation Center, 4825 Wellesley Avenue, Fort Worth 76107

1095 1081 St. Stephen Presbyterian Church, 2700 McPherson Avenue, Fort Worth 76109

1098 1098 S. S. Dillow Elementary School, 4000 Avenue N, Fort Worth 76105

1099 1146 Eastern Hills High School, 5701 Shelton Street, Fort Worth 76112

1103 1103 First Baptist Church of Crowley, 400 Eagle Drive South, Crowley 76036

1104 1104 Bradley Center, 2601 Timberline Drive, Fort Worth 76119

1105 1264 Southwest Community Center, 6300 Welch Avenue, Fort Worth 76133

1106 1106 Grace Temple Seventh-day Adventist Church, 4200 East Berry Street, Fort Worth 76105

1108 1108 R. L. Paschal High School, 3001 Forest Park Boulevard, Fort Worth 76110
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1109 1109 Fort Worth Harvest Baptist Church, 620 North Chandler Drive, Fort Worth 76111

1111 1208 Restoration Family Church, 10201 Jerry Dunn Parkway, Benbrook 76126

1117 1117 McLean 6th Grade School, 3201 South Hills Avenue, Fort Worth 76109

1119 1119 Westminster Presbyterian Church, 7001 Trail Lake Drive, Fort Worth 76133

1120 1120 JPS Health Center Viola M. Pitts/Como, 4701 Bryant Irvin Road North, Fort Worth 76107

1126 1126 First Jefferson Unitarian Universalist Church, 1959 Sandy Lane, Fort Worth 76112

1127 1127 Martin Luther King Community Center, 5565 Truman Drive, Fort Worth 76112

1132 1132 Griffin-Poly Sub-Courthouse, 3212 Miller Avenue, Fort Worth 76119

1133 1133 Stadium Drive Baptist Church, 4717 Stadium Drive, Fort Worth 76133

1142 1142 Bruce Shulkey Elementary School, 5533 Whitman Avenue, Fort Worth 76133

1146 1146 Eastern Hills High School, 5701 Shelton Street, Fort Worth 76112

1149 1149 W. M. Green Elementary School, 4612 David Strickland Road, Fort Worth 76119

1150 1150 New Hope Fellowship, 6410 South Freeway, Fort Worth 76134

1151 1151 The Potter's House, 1200 Woodhaven Boulevard, Fort Worth 76112

1153 1153 City of Forest Hill Civic and Convention Center, 6901 Wichita Street, Forest Hill 76140

1154 1154 Carter Park Elementary School, 1204 East Broadus Avenue, Fort Worth 76115

1165 1165 South Hills Elementary School, 3009 Bilglade Road, Fort Worth 76133

1167 1257 Fort Worth Education Association, 6021 Westcreek Drive, Fort Worth 76133

1170 1170 Victory Temple Worship Center, 2001 Oakland Boulevard, Fort Worth 76103

1175 1175 St. John Missionary Baptist Church, 3324 House Anderson Road, Euless 76040

1184 1149 W. M. Green Elementary School, 4612 David Strickland Road, Fort Worth 76119

1186 1186 St. Francis Village, 4125 St. Francis Village Road, St. Francis Village 76036

1188 1188 Paul Laurence Dunbar High School, 5700 Ramey Avenue, Fort Worth 76112

1189 1189 Edgecliff Village Community Center, 1605 Edgecliff Road, Edgecliff Village 76134

1197 1197 River Trails Elementary School, 8850 Elbe Trail, Fort Worth 76118

1198 1082 Riverside Community Center, 3700 East Belknap Street, Fort Worth 76111

1199 1151 The Potter's House, 1200 Woodhaven Boulevard, Fort Worth 76112

1206 1206 Benbrook Fire Station, 528 Mercedes Street, Benbrook 76126

1207 1207 Southwest Sub-Courthouse, 6551 Granbury Road, Fort Worth 76133

1208 1208 Restoration Family Church, 10201 Jerry Dunn Parkway, Benbrook 76126

1211 1211 Sunrise-McMillian Elementary School, 3409 Stalcup Road, Fort Worth 76119

1227 1227 Pantego Bible Church, 8001 Anderson Boulevard, Fort Worth 76120

1236 1066 Christ Cathedral Church, 3201 Purington Avenue, Fort Worth 76103

1237 1014 Edge Park United Methodist Church, 5616 Crowley Road, Fort Worth 76134

1238 1238 Trinity Cumberland Presbyterian Church, 7120 West Cleburne Road, Fort Worth 76133

1241 4070 Southwest YMCA, 4750 Barwick Drive, Fort Worth 76132

1244 1025 Jefferson Davis 9th Grade Center, 615 Townley Drive, Everman 76140

1251 1251 Meadowcreek Elementary School, 2801 Country Creek Lane, Fort Worth 76123

1255 1255 Grace Lutheran Church, 7900 McCart Avenue, Fort Worth 76123

1257 1257 Fort Worth Education Association, 6021 Westcreek Drive, Fort Worth 76133

1264 1264 Southwest Community Center, 6300 Welch Avenue, Fort Worth 76133

1265 1265 Genesis United Methodist Church, 7635 South Hulen Street, Fort Worth 76133

1270 1270 Handley United Methodist Church, 2929 Forest Avenue, Fort Worth 76112

1271 1271 St. Ann's Catholic Church, 100 Southwest Alsbury Boulevard, Burleson 76028

1273 1273 El Buen Pastor Baptist Church, 4800 Merida Avenue, Fort Worth 76115

1277 1151 The Potter's House, 1200 Woodhaven Boulevard, Fort Worth 76112

1278 1278 New Life Baptist Deaf Fellowship, 6917 Brentwood Stair Road, Fort Worth 76112

1279 1279 Atwood McDonald Elementary School, 1850 Barron Lane, Fort Worth 76112
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1291 1291 Highland Hills Community Center, 1600 Glasgow Road, Fort Worth 76134

1292 1440 Southwood Baptist Church, 2633 Altamesa Boulevard, Fort Worth 76133

1293 1293 Forest Hill United Methodist Church, 6401 Hartman Road, Forest Hill 76119

1294 1294 Crowley Community Center, 900 East Glendale Street, Crowley 76036

1295 1295 Everman City Hall Annex, 213 North Race Street, Everman 76140

1296 1296 St. Peter's Antiochian Orthodox Church, 7601 Bellaire Drive South, Fort Worth 76132

1297 1297 A. M. Pate Elementary School, 3800 Anglin Drive, Fort Worth 76119

1298 1108 R. L. Paschal High School, 3001 Forest Park Boulevard, Fort Worth 76110

1300 1300 St. Luke Cumberland Presbyterian Church, 1404 Sycamore School Road, Fort Worth 76134

1301 1153 City of Forest Hill Civic and Convention Center, 6901 Wichita Street, Forest Hill 76140

1311 1311 St. Matthew United Methodist Church, 2414 Hitson Lane, Fort Worth 76112

1337 4135 Western Hills Church of Christ, 8800 Chapin Road, Fort Worth 76116

1339 1339 Fort Worth Country Day School, 4200 Country Day Lane, Fort Worth 76109

1345 1271 St. Ann's Catholic Church, 100 Southwest Alsbury Boulevard, Burleson 76028

1346 1346 Brighter Outlook Center, 4910 Dunbar Street, Fort Worth 76105

1347 1347 Mary Harris Intermediate School, 8400 West Cleburne Road, Fort Worth 76123

1348 1103 First Baptist Church of Crowley, 400 Eagle Drive South, Crowley 76036

1351 4256 Hubbard Heights Elementary School, 1333 West Spurgeon Street, Fort Worth 76115

1352 2262 New Hope Baptist Church, 6765 Dick Price Road, Mansfield 76063

1366 4343 Arborlawn United Methodist Church Annex Building, 4917 Briarhaven Road, Fort Worth 76109

1376 1001 Tarrant County Plaza Building, 201 Burnett Street, Fort Worth 76102

1377 1377 Fort Worth Presbyterian Church, 6251 Oakmont Trail, Fort Worth 76132

1378 1378 Hanmaum International Baptist Church, 1501 West Everman Parkway, Fort Worth 76134

1380 2055 Sherrod Elementary School, 2626 Lincoln Drive, Arlington 76006

1382 2158 Myrtice and Curtis Larson Elementary School, 2620 Avenue K, Grand Prairie 75050

1388 3160 South Euless Baptist Church, 1000 Simmons Drive, Euless 76040

1394 1024 Precinct One Garage, 800 East Rendon Crowley Road, Burleson 76028

1404 2158 Myrtice and Curtis Larson Elementary School, 2620 Avenue K, Grand Prairie 75050

1407 1146 Eastern Hills High School, 5701 Shelton Street, Fort Worth 76112

1408 1108 R. L. Paschal High School, 3001 Forest Park Boulevard, Fort Worth 76110

1412 4107 Worth Heights Community Center, 3551 New York Avenue, Fort Worth 76110

1414 1146 Eastern Hills High School, 5701 Shelton Street, Fort Worth 76112

1415 1088 Sagamore Hill Elementary School, 701 South Hughes Avenue, Fort Worth 76103

1416 1109 Fort Worth Harvest Baptist Church, 620 North Chandler Drive, Fort Worth 76111

1418 1024 Precinct One Garage, 800 East Rendon Crowley Road, Burleson 76028

1420 2228 Shackelford Junior High School, 2000 North Fielder Road, Arlington 76012

1423 1296 St. Peter's Antiochian Orthodox Church, 7601 Bellaire Drive South, Fort Worth 76132

1424 1641 North Crowley High School, 9100 South Hulen Street, Fort Worth 76123

1427 1153 City of Forest Hill Civic and Convention Center, 6901 Wichita Street, Forest Hill 76140

1430 4102 Moose Lodge 1889 Haltom City, 5001 Bernice Street, Haltom City 76117

1431 1024 Precinct One Garage, 800 East Rendon Crowley Road, Burleson 76028

1434 1108 R. L. Paschal High School, 3001 Forest Park Boulevard, Fort Worth 76110

1436 1642 Sidney Poynter Elementary School, 521 Ashdale Drive, Fort Worth 76140

1437 1227 Pantego Bible Church, 8001 Anderson Boulevard, Fort Worth 76120

1439 1025 Jefferson Davis 9th Grade Center, 615 Townley Drive, Everman 76140

1440 1440 Southwood Baptist Church, 2633 Altamesa Boulevard, Fort Worth 76133

1441 2316 Northeast Branch Library, 1905 Brown Boulevard, Arlington 76006

1442 2224 Elzie Odom Athletic Center, 1601 Northeast Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76006
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1444 1005 Van Zandt-Guinn Elementary School, 501 Missouri Avenue, Fort Worth 76104

1445 1133 Stadium Drive Baptist Church, 4717 Stadium Drive, Fort Worth 76133

1455 1062 E. M. Daggett Elementary School, 958 Page Avenue, Fort Worth 76110

1457 1062 E. M. Daggett Elementary School, 958 Page Avenue, Fort Worth 76110

1459 1459 Christ United Methodist Church, 3301 Sycamore School Road, Fort Worth 76123

1460 1460 East Regional Library, 6301 Bridge Street, Fort Worth 76112

1463 1463 Shepherd of Life Lutheran Church, 715 East Lamar Boulevard, Arlington 76011

1472 1094 Arlington Heights Health and Rehabilitation Center, 4825 Wellesley Avenue, Fort Worth 76107

1473 1109 Fort Worth Harvest Baptist Church, 620 North Chandler Drive, Fort Worth 76111

1476 1019 Andrew "Doc" Session Community Center, 201 South Sylvania Avenue, Fort Worth 76111

1477 1477 Glen Park Elementary School, 3601 Pecos Street, Fort Worth 76119

1479 1066 Christ Cathedral Church, 3201 Purington Avenue, Fort Worth 76103

1481 4256 Hubbard Heights Elementary School, 1333 West Spurgeon Street, Fort Worth 76115

1482 1477 Glen Park Elementary School, 3601 Pecos Street, Fort Worth 76119

1489 1489 Bill J. Elliott Elementary School, 2501 Cooks Lane, Fort Worth 76120

1490 1227 Pantego Bible Church, 8001 Anderson Boulevard, Fort Worth 76120

1491 1146 Eastern Hills High School, 5701 Shelton Street, Fort Worth 76112

1501 1294 Crowley Community Center, 900 East Glendale Street, Crowley 76036

1504 1504 Ponder Elementary School, 12350 Rendon Road, Burleson 76028

1514 2220 Arlington First Church of the Nazarene, 1301 West Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76013

1515 1153 City of Forest Hill Civic and Convention Center, 6901 Wichita Street, Forest Hill 76140

1518 1489 Bill J. Elliott Elementary School, 2501 Cooks Lane, Fort Worth 76120

1543 1150 New Hope Fellowship, 6410 South Freeway, Fort Worth 76134

1544 1008 Versia L. Williams Elementary School, 901 Baurline Street, Fort Worth 76111

1547 1175 St. John Missionary Baptist Church, 3324 House Anderson Road, Euless 76040

1549 1150 New Hope Fellowship, 6410 South Freeway, Fort Worth 76134

1550 1008 Versia L. Williams Elementary School, 901 Baurline Street, Fort Worth 76111

1555 1154 Carter Park Elementary School, 1204 East Broadus Avenue, Fort Worth 76115

1559 1150 New Hope Fellowship, 6410 South Freeway, Fort Worth 76134

1564 2316 Northeast Branch Library, 1905 Brown Boulevard, Arlington 76006

1576 1154 Carter Park Elementary School, 1204 East Broadus Avenue, Fort Worth 76115

1577 1295 Everman City Hall Annex, 213 North Race Street, Everman 76140

1578 1025 Jefferson Davis 9th Grade Center, 615 Townley Drive, Everman 76140

1586 1175 St. John Missionary Baptist Church, 3324 House Anderson Road, Euless 76040

1589 1175 St. John Missionary Baptist Church, 3324 House Anderson Road, Euless 76040

1594 1014 Edge Park United Methodist Church, 5616 Crowley Road, Fort Worth 76134

1597 1154 Carter Park Elementary School, 1204 East Broadus Avenue, Fort Worth 76115

1603 1603 Candlewood Suites Hotel, 4200 Reggis Court, Fort Worth 76155

1605 2003 Berta May Pope Elementary School, 901 Chestnut Drive, Arlington 76012

1607 2228 Shackelford Junior High School, 2000 North Fielder Road, Arlington 76012

1608 1062 E. M. Daggett Elementary School, 958 Page Avenue, Fort Worth 76110

1610 2556 St. John Cumberland Presbyterian Church, 6007 West Pleasant Ridge Road, Arlington 76016

1611 1062 E. M. Daggett Elementary School, 958 Page Avenue, Fort Worth 76110

1617 1066 Christ Cathedral Church, 3201 Purington Avenue, Fort Worth 76103

1619 1089 Morningside Elementary School, 2601 Evans Avenue, Fort Worth 76104

1621 1025 Jefferson Davis 9th Grade Center, 615 Townley Drive, Everman 76140

1622 1151 The Potter's House, 1200 Woodhaven Boulevard, Fort Worth 76112

1623 4102 Moose Lodge 1889 Haltom City, 5001 Bernice Street, Haltom City 76117
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1625 4102 Moose Lodge 1889 Haltom City, 5001 Bernice Street, Haltom City 76117

1627 1271 St. Ann's Catholic Church, 100 Southwest Alsbury Boulevard, Burleson 76028

1628 4256 Hubbard Heights Elementary School, 1333 West Spurgeon Street, Fort Worth 76115

1631 2055 Sherrod Elementary School, 2626 Lincoln Drive, Arlington 76006

1633 1108 R. L. Paschal High School, 3001 Forest Park Boulevard, Fort Worth 76110

1639 1639 Hallmark Baptist Church, 4201 West Risinger Drive, Fort Worth 76123

1641 1641 North Crowley High School, 9100 South Hulen Street, Fort Worth 76123

1642 1642 Sidney Poynter Elementary School, 521 Ashdale Drive, Fort Worth 76140

1651 1489 Bill J. Elliott Elementary School, 2501 Cooks Lane, Fort Worth 76120

1652 1154 Carter Park Elementary School, 1204 East Broadus Avenue, Fort Worth 76115

1672 1066 Christ Cathedral Church, 3201 Purington Avenue, Fort Worth 76103

1674 1094 Arlington Heights Health and Rehabilitation Center, 4825 Wellesley Avenue, Fort Worth 76107

1676 1094 Arlington Heights Health and Rehabilitation Center, 4825 Wellesley Avenue, Fort Worth 76107

1677 1005 Van Zandt-Guinn Elementary School, 501 Missouri Avenue, Fort Worth 76104

1678 4253 Charles E. Nash Elementary School, 401 Samuels Avenue, Fort Worth 76102

1679 1460 East Regional Library, 6301 Bridge Street, Fort Worth 76112

2002 2027 Atherton Elementary School, 2101 Overbrook Drive, Arlington 76014

2003 2003 Berta May Pope Elementary School, 901 Chestnut Drive, Arlington 76012

2007 2007 Southwest Branch Library, 3311 Southwest Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76017

2026 2026 W. R. Wimbish Elementary School, 1601 Wright Street, Arlington 76012

2027 2027 Atherton Elementary School, 2101 Overbrook Drive, Arlington 76014

2028 2028 Truett Boles Junior High School, 3900 Southwest Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76017

2029 2029 Kennedale Community Center, 316 West 3rd Street, Kennedale 76060

2030 2030 Glenn Harmon Elementary School, 5700 Petra Drive, Arlington 76017

2031 2031 Timberview High School, 7700 South Watson Road, Arlington 76002

2033 2033 Mansfield Sub-Courthouse, 1100 East Broad Street, Mansfield 76063

2052 2052 Ruby Ray Swift Elementary School, 1101 South Fielder Road, Arlington 76013

2055 2055 Sherrod Elementary School, 2626 Lincoln Drive, Arlington 76006

2058 2217 St. Stephen United Methodist Church, 1800 West Randol Mill Road, Arlington 76012

2100 2100 Meadowbrook Recreation Center, 1400 Dugan Street, Arlington 76010

2112 2112 Pantego Town Hall Council Chambers, 1614 South Bowen Road, Pantego 76013

2134 2263 Guy Hutcheson Junior High School, 2101 Browning Drive, Arlington 76010

2143 2143 Louise Blanton Elementary School, 1900 South Collins Street, Arlington 76010

2145 2145 Veda Knox Elementary School, 2315 Stonegate Street, Arlington 76010

2147 2147 Field House, 1619 West Pioneer Parkway, Arlington 76013

2148 2190 John Webb Elementary School, 1200 North Cooper Street, Arlington 76011

2158 2158 Myrtice and Curtis Larson Elementary School, 2620 Avenue K, Grand Prairie 75050

2161 2161 Tarrant County Sub-Courthouse in Arlington, 700 East Abram Street, Arlington 76010

2168 2168 South Davis Elementary School, 2001 South Davis Drive, Arlington 76013

2169 2169 City of Arlington Senior Center, 2015 Craig Hanking Drive, Arlington 76010

2171 2205 Bailey Junior High School, 2411 Winewood Lane, Arlington 76013

2173 2556 St. John Cumberland Presbyterian Church, 6007 West Pleasant Ridge Road, Arlington 76016

2174 2174 Key Elementary School, 3621 Roosevelt Drive, Arlington 76016

2180 2180 UAW Local #276, 2505 W.E. Roberts Street (formerly Sherman St), Grand Prairie 75051

2181 2181 Westminster Presbyterian Church, 1330 South Fielder Road, Arlington 76013

2190 2190 John Webb Elementary School, 1200 North Cooper Street, Arlington 76011

2205 2205 Bailey Junior High School, 2411 Winewood Lane, Arlington 76013

2210 2210 Myrtle Thornton Elementary School, 2301 East Park Row Drive, Arlington 76010
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2217 2217 St. Stephen United Methodist Church, 1800 West Randol Mill Road, Arlington 76012

2219 2219 Miller Elementary School, 6401 West Pleasant Ridge Road, Arlington 76016

2220 2220 Arlington First Church of the Nazarene, 1301 West Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76013

2221 2221 Roberta Tipps Elementary School, 3001 North Walnut Creek Drive, Mansfield 76063

2223 2223 Dalworthington Gardens City Hall, 2600 Roosevelt Drive, Dalworthington Gardens 76016

2224 2224 Elzie Odom Athletic Center, 1601 Northeast Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76006

2225 2225 Beth Anderson Elementary School, 1101 Timberlake Drive, Arlington 76010

2226 2226 Bob Duncan Center, 2800 South Center Street, Arlington 76014

2228 2228 Shackelford Junior High School, 2000 North Fielder Road, Arlington 76012

2229 2229 Beatrice Short Elementary School, 2000 California Lane, Arlington 76015

2235 2235 Ethel Goodman Elementary School, 1400 Rebecca Lane, Arlington 76014

2246 2246 Butler Elementary School, 2121 Margaret Drive, Arlington 76012

2258 2262 New Hope Baptist Church, 6765 Dick Price Road, Mansfield 76063

2262 2262 New Hope Baptist Church, 6765 Dick Price Road, Mansfield 76063

2263 2263 Guy Hutcheson Junior High School, 2101 Browning Drive, Arlington 76010

2266 2314 Charles W. Young Junior High School, 3200 Woodside Drive, Arlington 76016

2267 2267 Foster Elementary School, 1025 High Point Road, Arlington 76015

2268 2268 Workman Junior High School, 701 East Arbrook Boulevard, Arlington 76014

2269 2235 Ethel Goodman Elementary School, 1400 Rebecca Lane, Arlington 76014

2274 2158 Myrtice and Curtis Larson Elementary School, 2620 Avenue K, Grand Prairie 75050

2275 2438 Cross Point Church of Christ, 3020 West Bardin Road, Grand Prairie 75052

2280 2280 Arlington Villa Retirement Community, 2601 West Randol Mill Road, Arlington 76012

2281 2281 Roquemore Elementary School, 2001 Van Buren Drive, Arlington 76011

2299 2488 West Elementary School, 2911 Kingswood Boulevard, Grand Prairie 75052

2302 2320 Mayfield Road Baptist Church, 1701 East Mayfield Road, Arlington 76014

2303 2003 Berta May Pope Elementary School, 901 Chestnut Drive, Arlington 76012

2304 2356 The Church on Rush Creek, 2350 Southwest Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76017

2305 2305 Kennedale High School, 901 Wildcat Way, Kennedale 76060

2306 2306 Cliff Nelson Recreation Center, 4600 West Bardin Road, Arlington 76017

2307 2535 T. A. Howard Middle School, 7501 Calender Road, Arlington 76001

2308 2308 Living Word Outreach, 107 North First Avenue, Mansfield 76063

2309 2309 Berry Elementary School, 1800 Joyce Street, Arlington 76010

2310 2205 Bailey Junior High School, 2411 Winewood Lane, Arlington 76013

2313 2313 Jason B. Little Elementary School, 3721 Little Road, Arlington 76016

2314 2314 Charles W. Young Junior High School, 3200 Woodside Drive, Arlington 76016

2315 2316 Northeast Branch Library, 1905 Brown Boulevard, Arlington 76006

2316 2316 Northeast Branch Library, 1905 Brown Boulevard, Arlington 76006

2317 2317 Lamar High School, 1400 Lamar Boulevard West, Arlington 76012

2318 2318 Gunn Junior High School, 3000 South Fielder Road, Arlington 76015

2319 2319 Ruth Ditto Elementary School, 3001 Quail Lane, Arlington 76016

2320 2320 Mayfield Road Baptist Church, 1701 East Mayfield Road, Arlington 76014

2341 2541 Odeal Pearcy Elementary School, 601 East Harris Road, Arlington 76002

2349 2488 West Elementary School, 2911 Kingswood Boulevard, Grand Prairie 75052

2353 2448 Southeast Branch Library, 900 Southeast Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76018

2354 2354 Fitzgerald Elementary School, 5201 Creek Valley Drive, Arlington 76018

2355 2355 Linda Jobe Middle School, 2491 Gertie Barrett Road, Mansfield 76063

2356 2356 The Church on Rush Creek, 2350 Southwest Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76017

2357 2357 Donna Shepard Intermediate School, 1280 FM Road 1187, Mansfield 76063
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2358 2028 Truett Boles Junior High School, 3900 Southwest Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76017

2360 2360 Walnut Ridge Baptist Church, 1201 North State Highway 360, Mansfield 76063

2379 2379 Louise Cabaniss Elementary School, 6080 Mirabella Boulevard, Grand Prairie 75052

2381 2381 J. M. Farrell Elementary School, 3410 Paladium Drive, Grand Prairie 75052

2383 2383 New Life Fellowship, 201 East Sublett Road, Arlington 76018

2393 2320 Mayfield Road Baptist Church, 1701 East Mayfield Road, Arlington 76014

2401 2147 Field House, 1619 West Pioneer Parkway, Arlington 76013

2402 2180 UAW Local #276, 2505 W.E. Roberts Street (formerly Sherman St), Grand Prairie 75051

2403 2143 Louise Blanton Elementary School, 1900 South Collins Street, Arlington 76010

2405 2541 Odeal Pearcy Elementary School, 601 East Harris Road, Arlington 76002

2411 2180 UAW Local #276, 2505 W.E. Roberts Street (formerly Sherman St), Grand Prairie 75051

2413 2225 Beth Anderson Elementary School, 1101 Timberlake Drive, Arlington 76010

2419 1270 Handley United Methodist Church, 2929 Forest Avenue, Fort Worth 76112

2425 2305 Kennedale High School, 901 Wildcat Way, Kennedale 76060

2426 2548 Brooks Wester Middle School, 1520 North Walnut Creek, Mansfield 76063

2428 2225 Beth Anderson Elementary School, 1101 Timberlake Drive, Arlington 76010

2435 2557 Janet Brockett Elementary School, 810 Dove Meadows Drive, Arlington 76002

2438 2438 Cross Point Church of Christ, 3020 West Bardin Road, Grand Prairie 75052

2448 2448 Southeast Branch Library, 900 Southeast Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76018

2449 2449 St. Andrews United Methodist Church, 2045 Southeast Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76018

2450 2450 Alpha International Seventh-day Adventist Church, 6000 South Collins Street, Arlington 76018

2451 2147 Field House, 1619 West Pioneer Parkway, Arlington 76013

2453 2031 Timberview High School, 7700 South Watson Road, Arlington 76002

2461 2027 Atherton Elementary School, 2101 Overbrook Drive, Arlington 76014

2462 2462 Kenneth Davis Elementary School, 900 Eden Road, Arlington 76001

2464 2319 Ruth Ditto Elementary School, 3001 Quail Lane, Arlington 76016

2466 2438 Cross Point Church of Christ, 3020 West Bardin Road, Grand Prairie 75052

2467 1463 Shepherd of Life Lutheran Church, 715 East Lamar Boulevard, Arlington 76011

2468 2314 Charles W. Young Junior High School, 3200 Woodside Drive, Arlington 76016

2474 2029 Kennedale Community Center, 316 West 3rd Street, Kennedale 76060

2484 2381 J. M. Farrell Elementary School, 3410 Paladium Drive, Grand Prairie 75052

2488 2488 West Elementary School, 2911 Kingswood Boulevard, Grand Prairie 75052

2505 2007 Southwest Branch Library, 3311 Southwest Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76017

2506 2028 Truett Boles Junior High School, 3900 Southwest Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76017

2513 2168 South Davis Elementary School, 2001 South Davis Drive, Arlington 76013

2519 2519 City of Arlington South Service Center, 1100 Southwest Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington 76017

2520 2520 Pleasant Ridge Church of Christ, 6102 West Pleasant Ridge Road, Arlington 76016

2521 2306 Cliff Nelson Recreation Center, 4600 West Bardin Road, Arlington 76017

2522 2522 R. F. Patterson Elementary School, 6621 Kelly Elliott Road, Arlington 76001

2523 2523 New York Avenue Church of Christ, 5371 New York Avenue, Arlington 76018

2524 2548 Brooks Wester Middle School, 1520 North Walnut Creek, Mansfield 76063

2525 2525 D. P. Morris Elementary School, 7900 Tin Cup Drive, Arlington 76001

2535 2535 T. A. Howard Middle School, 7501 Calender Road, Arlington 76001

2536 2536 Dora E. Nichols Junior High School, 2201 Ascension Boulevard, Arlington 76006

2537 2536 Dora E. Nichols Junior High School, 2201 Ascension Boulevard, Arlington 76006

2541 2541 Odeal Pearcy Elementary School, 601 East Harris Road, Arlington 76002

2546 2158 Myrtice and Curtis Larson Elementary School, 2620 Avenue K, Grand Prairie 75050

2548 2548 Brooks Wester Middle School, 1520 North Walnut Creek, Mansfield 76063
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2553 2553 Grace Community Church, 801 West Bardin Road, Arlington 76017

2556 2556 St. John Cumberland Presbyterian Church, 6007 West Pleasant Ridge Road, Arlington 76016

2557 2557 Janet Brockett Elementary School, 810 Dove Meadows Drive, Arlington 76002

2561 2158 Myrtice and Curtis Larson Elementary School, 2620 Avenue K, Grand Prairie 75050

2569 2263 Guy Hutcheson Junior High School, 2101 Browning Drive, Arlington 76010

2571 2536 Dora E. Nichols Junior High School, 2201 Ascension Boulevard, Arlington 76006

2581 2462 Kenneth Davis Elementary School, 900 Eden Road, Arlington 76001

2600 1149 W. M. Green Elementary School, 4612 David Strickland Road, Fort Worth 76119

2601 1149 W. M. Green Elementary School, 4612 David Strickland Road, Fort Worth 76119

2606 2003 Berta May Pope Elementary School, 901 Chestnut Drive, Arlington 76012

2609 2556 St. John Cumberland Presbyterian Church, 6007 West Pleasant Ridge Road, Arlington 76016

2612 2360 Walnut Ridge Baptist Church, 1201 North State Highway 360, Mansfield 76063

2613 2031 Timberview High School, 7700 South Watson Road, Arlington 76002

2614 2643 Mansfield I.S.D. Sports Complex, 3700 East Broad Street, Mansfield 76063

2616 2158 Myrtice and Curtis Larson Elementary School, 2620 Avenue K, Grand Prairie 75050

2618 2360 Walnut Ridge Baptist Church, 1201 North State Highway 360, Mansfield 76063

2635 2635 The Community at Lake Ridge, 1151 Mansfield Webb Road, Arlington 76002

2636 2221 Roberta Tipps Elementary School, 3001 North Walnut Creek Drive, Mansfield 76063

2643 2643 Mansfield I.S.D. Sports Complex, 3700 East Broad Street, Mansfield 76063

2644 2644 Anna May Daulton Elementary School, 2607 North Grand Peninsula Drive, Grand Prairie 75054

2645 2645 Martha Reid Elementary School, 500 Country Club Drive, Arlington 76002

2655 2190 John Webb Elementary School, 1200 North Cooper Street, Arlington 76011

2656 2190 John Webb Elementary School, 1200 North Cooper Street, Arlington 76011

2657 2190 John Webb Elementary School, 1200 North Cooper Street, Arlington 76011

2658 2226 Bob Duncan Center, 2800 South Center Street, Arlington 76014

2659 2235 Ethel Goodman Elementary School, 1400 Rebecca Lane, Arlington 76014

2660 2309 Berry Elementary School, 1800 Joyce Street, Arlington 76010

2670 2026 W. R. Wimbish Elementary School, 1601 Wright Street, Arlington 76012

2673 2145 Veda Knox Elementary School, 2315 Stonegate Street, Arlington 76010

2675 2027 Atherton Elementary School, 2101 Overbrook Drive, Arlington 76014

2680 2180 UAW Local #276, 2505 W.E. Roberts Street (formerly Sherman St), Grand Prairie 75051

2681 2158 Myrtice and Curtis Larson Elementary School, 2620 Avenue K, Grand Prairie 75050

3032 3032 Hurst Public Library, 901 Precinct Line Road, Hurst 76053

3035 3542 Grapevine Church of Christ, 525 North Park Boulevard, Grapevine 76051

3036 3036 Euless Public Library, 201 North Ector Drive, Euless 76039

3037 3037 Shady Brook Elementary School, 2601 Shady Brook Drive, Bedford 76021

3038 3038 Timberline Elementary School, 3220 Timberline Drive, Grapevine 76051

3039 3039 Lonesome Dove Church, 2380 Lonesome Dove Road, Southlake 76092

3040 3040 Keller Lions Club, 532 Keller Parkway, Keller 76248

3041 3041 Davis Memorial United Methodist Church, 5301 Davis Boulevard, North Richland Hills 76180

3043 3152 Haslet Community Center, 105 Main Street, Haslet 76052

3049 3049 Green Valley Elementary School, 7900 Smithfield Road, North Richland Hills 76182

3054 3054 New Hope Lutheran Church, 2105 Willis Lane, Keller 76248

3063 3063 North Ridge Middle School, 7332 Douglas Lane, North Richland Hills 76182

3072 3054 New Hope Lutheran Church, 2105 Willis Lane, Keller 76248

3114 3114 Grapevine Community Activities Center, 1175 Municipal Way, Grapevine 76051

3131 3131 Richland Middle School, 7400 Hovenkamp Avenue, Richland Hills 76118

3139 3139 Hurst Christian Church, 745 Brown Trail, Hurst 76053
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3140 3140 Dan Echols Senior Adult Center, 6801 Glenview Drive, North Richland Hills 76180

3152 3152 Haslet Community Center, 105 Main Street, Haslet 76052

3156 3156 First Baptist Church of Hurst, 1801 Norwood Drive, Hurst 76054

3157 3157 Stonegate Elementary School, 900 Bedford Road East, Bedford 76022

3160 3160 South Euless Baptist Church, 1000 Simmons Drive, Euless 76040

3164 3164 Richland Hills Community Center, 3204 Diana Drive, Richland Hills 76118

3166 3166 North Pointe Baptist Church of Hurst, 147 East Hurst Boulevard, Hurst 76053

3172 3172 St. Andrew Lutheran Church, 504 West Bedford Euless Road, Hurst 76053

3176 3176 Hurst Hills Elementary School, 525 Billie Ruth Lane, Hurst 76053

3177 3177 Fine Arts Athletic Complex, 9200 Mid Cities Boulevard, North Richland Hills 76180

3183 3183 Calvary Baptist Church, 304 Calvary Drive, Euless 76040

3185 3152 Haslet Community Center, 105 Main Street, Haslet 76052

3187 3187 Northside Church of the Nazarene, 6750 Denton Highway, Watauga 76148

3192 3363 Heritage Baptist Church, 1200 FM 156 South, Haslet 76052

3193 3323 First Baptist Church Colleyville, 5300 Colleyville Boulevard, Colleyville 76034

3194 3194 First Baptist Church of Watauga, 6124 Plum Street, Watauga 76148

3196 3433 W. A. Porter Elementary School, 2750 Prestondale Drive, Hurst 76054

3200 3200 Bedford Boys Ranch, 2801 Forest Ridge Drive, Bedford 76021

3209 3049 Green Valley Elementary School, 7900 Smithfield Road, North Richland Hills 76182

3212 3212 Central Baptist Church of Bedford, 1120 Central Drive, Bedford 76022

3213 3213 Hurst Recreation Center, 700 Mary Drive, Hurst 76053

3214 3214 Immanuel Lutheran Church, 7321 Lola Drive, North Richland Hills 76180

3215 3215 St. Paul Presbyterian Church, 4517 Rufe Snow Drive, North Richland Hills 76180

3216 3216 Bear Creek Elementary School, 401 Bear Creek Drive, Euless 76039

3240 3486 Independence Elementary School, 11773 Bray Birch Lane, Fort Worth 76244

3247 3247 Central Junior High School, 3191 West Pipeline Road, Euless 76040

3248 3433 W. A. Porter Elementary School, 2750 Prestondale Drive, Hurst 76054

3249 3443 Concordia Lutheran Church, 3705 Harwood Road, Bedford 76021

3254 3254 Pat May Center, 1849-B Central Drive, Bedford 76022

3260 3260 Bedford Heights Elementary School, 1000 Cummings Drive, Bedford 76021

3282 3172 St. Andrew Lutheran Church, 504 West Bedford Euless Road, Hurst 76053

3283 3516 Woodland Heights Baptist Church, 3712 Central Drive, Bedford 76021

3286 3579 Fellowship Church, 2525 Florence Road, Keller 76262

3287 3287 Watauga City Hall, 7105 Whitley Road, Watauga 76148

3289 3289 North Richland Hills Baptist Church, 6955 Boulevard 26, North Richland Hills 76180

3321 3361 St. Francis Catholic Church, 861 Wildwood Lane, Grapevine 76051

3322 3443 Concordia Lutheran Church, 3705 Harwood Road, Bedford 76021

3323 3323 First Baptist Church Colleyville, 5300 Colleyville Boulevard, Colleyville 76034

3324 3324 College Hill Church of Christ, 7447 North College Circle, North Richland Hills 76180

3325 3325 Baker Boulevard Church of Christ, 7139 Baker Boulevard, Richland Hills 76118

3326 3326 Ashwood Assisted Living Center, 7501 Glenview Drive, North Richland Hills 76180

3327 3254 Pat May Center, 1849-B Central Drive, Bedford 76022

3329 3329 South Euless Elementary School, 605 South Main Street, Euless 76040

3330 3330 Colleyville Assembly of God Church, 4309 Colleyville Boulevard, Colleyville 76034

3331 3331 Crown of Life Lutheran Church, 6605 Pleasant Run Road, Colleyville 76034

3332 3332 Watauga Middle School, 6300 Maurie Drive, Watauga 76148

3333 3333 North Richland Hills Public Library, 9015 Grand Avenue, North Richland Hills 76180

3334 3334 First Baptist Church of Bedford, 2045 Bedford Road, Bedford 76021
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3335 3335 Lakewood Elementary School, 1600 Donley Drive, Euless 76039

3336 3336 Metroplex Chapel, 601 East Airport Freeway, Euless 76039

3359 3359 Carroll Senior High School, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake 76092

3361 3361 St. Francis Catholic Church, 861 Wildwood Lane, Grapevine 76051

3363 3363 Heritage Baptist Church, 1200 FM 156 South, Haslet 76052

3364 3214 Immanuel Lutheran Church, 7321 Lola Drive, North Richland Hills 76180

3365 3365 Shady Grove Elementary School, 1400 Sarah Brooks Drive, Keller 76248

3367 3387 North Ridge Elementary School, 7331 Holiday Lane, North Richland Hills 76182

3368 3368 Bedford Junior High School, 325 Carolyn Drive, Bedford 76021

3372 3372 The Villages of Woodland Springs Amenity Building, 12209 Timberland Boulevard, Fort Worth 76244

3384 3384 Dove Elementary School, 1932 Dove Road, Grapevine 76051

3385 3390 Covenant Church, 3508 Glade Road, Colleyville 76034

3386 3386 First United Methodist Church of Keller, 1025 Johnson Road, Keller 76248

3387 3387 North Ridge Elementary School, 7331 Holiday Lane, North Richland Hills 76182

3389 3389 Life Connection Church, 208 Nutmeg Lane, Euless 76039

3390 3390 Covenant Church, 3508 Glade Road, Colleyville 76034

3391 3391 North Euless Elementary School, 1101 Denton Drive, Euless 76039

3392 3392 St. Martin in-the-Fields Episcopal Church, 223 South Pearson Lane, Keller 76248

3396 3396 Grapevine Elementary School, 1801 Hall-Johnson Road, Grapevine 76051

3398 3187 Northside Church of the Nazarene, 6750 Denton Highway, Watauga 76148

3406 3164 Richland Hills Community Center, 3204 Diana Drive, Richland Hills 76118

3409 1175 St. John Missionary Baptist Church, 3324 House Anderson Road, Euless 76040

3417 3372 The Villages of Woodland Springs Amenity Building, 12209 Timberland Boulevard, Fort Worth 76244

3421 3323 First Baptist Church Colleyville, 5300 Colleyville Boulevard, Colleyville 76034

3422 3386 First United Methodist Church of Keller, 1025 Johnson Road, Keller 76248

3433 3433 W. A. Porter Elementary School, 2750 Prestondale Drive, Hurst 76054

3443 3443 Concordia Lutheran Church, 3705 Harwood Road, Bedford 76021

3446 3329 South Euless Elementary School, 605 South Main Street, Euless 76040

3447 3049 Green Valley Elementary School, 7900 Smithfield Road, North Richland Hills 76182

3465 3465 Heritage Church of Christ, 4201 Heritage Trace Parkway, Fort Worth 76244

3469 3469 Dancing River Assisted Living Center, 3735 Ira E. Woods Avenue, Grapevine 76051

3470 3526 Southlake Town Hall, 1400 Main Street, Southlake 76092

3471 3365 Shady Grove Elementary School, 1400 Sarah Brooks Drive, Keller 76248

3486 3486 Independence Elementary School, 11773 Bray Birch Lane, Fort Worth 76244

3500 3579 Fellowship Church, 2525 Florence Road, Keller 76262

3502 3579 Fellowship Church, 2525 Florence Road, Keller 76262

3507 3507 North Park Baptist Church, 7025 Mid Cities Boulevard, North Richland Hills 76182

3509 3509 Watauga Community Center, 7901 Indian Springs Road, Watauga 76148

3510 3330 Colleyville Assembly of God Church, 4309 Colleyville Boulevard, Colleyville 76034

3511 3391 North Euless Elementary School, 1101 Denton Drive, Euless 76039

3516 3516 Woodland Heights Baptist Church, 3712 Central Drive, Bedford 76021

3517 3254 Pat May Center, 1849-B Central Drive, Bedford 76022

3526 3526 Southlake Town Hall, 1400 Main Street, Southlake 76092

3527 3527 Wellspring Church, 7300 Smithfield Road, North Richland Hills 76182

3529 3529 New Day Church, 101 East Highland Street, Southlake 76092

3530 3390 Covenant Church, 3508 Glade Road, Colleyville 76034

3538 3359 Carroll Senior High School, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake 76092

3539 3368 Bedford Junior High School, 325 Carolyn Drive, Bedford 76021
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3542 3542 Grapevine Church of Christ, 525 North Park Boulevard, Grapevine 76051

3545 3529 New Day Church, 101 East Highland Street, Southlake 76092

3552 3552 Northpark YMCA, 9100 North Beach Street, Fort Worth 76244

3554 3554 Bear Creek Bible Church, 1555 North Tarrant Parkway, Keller 76248

3558 3526 Southlake Town Hall, 1400 Main Street, Southlake 76092

3560 1175 St. John Missionary Baptist Church, 3324 House Anderson Road, Euless 76040

3562 3368 Bedford Junior High School, 325 Carolyn Drive, Bedford 76021

3566 3396 Grapevine Elementary School, 1801 Hall-Johnson Road, Grapevine 76051

3567 3363 Heritage Baptist Church, 1200 FM 156 South, Haslet 76052

3570 3570 Lone Star Elementary School, 4647 Shiver Road, Fort Worth 76244

3574 3390 Covenant Church, 3508 Glade Road, Colleyville 76034

3575 3032 Hurst Public Library, 901 Precinct Line Road, Hurst 76053

3579 3579 Fellowship Church, 2525 Florence Road, Keller 76262

3580 3365 Shady Grove Elementary School, 1400 Sarah Brooks Drive, Keller 76248

3582 3433 W. A. Porter Elementary School, 2750 Prestondale Drive, Hurst 76054

3583 3433 W. A. Porter Elementary School, 2750 Prestondale Drive, Hurst 76054

3584 3177 Fine Arts Athletic Complex, 9200 Mid Cities Boulevard, North Richland Hills 76180

3585 3433 W. A. Porter Elementary School, 2750 Prestondale Drive, Hurst 76054

3590 3166 North Pointe Baptist Church of Hurst, 147 East Hurst Boulevard, Hurst 76053

3624 3392 St. Martin in-the-Fields Episcopal Church, 223 South Pearson Lane, Keller 76248

3626 3392 St. Martin in-the-Fields Episcopal Church, 223 South Pearson Lane, Keller 76248

3637 3552 Northpark YMCA, 9100 North Beach Street, Fort Worth 76244

3646 3646 J. Lyndal Hughes Elementary School, 13824 Lost Spurs Road, Roanoke 76262

3647 3465 Heritage Church of Christ, 4201 Heritage Trace Parkway, Fort Worth 76244

3648 3648 Woodland Springs Elementary School, 12120 Woodland Springs Drive, Fort Worth 76244

3653 1175 St. John Missionary Baptist Church, 3324 House Anderson Road, Euless 76040

3654 1175 St. John Missionary Baptist Church, 3324 House Anderson Road, Euless 76040

3661 3032 Hurst Public Library, 901 Precinct Line Road, Hurst 76053

3662 3323 First Baptist Church Colleyville, 5300 Colleyville Boulevard, Colleyville 76034

3663 3433 W. A. Porter Elementary School, 2750 Prestondale Drive, Hurst 76054

3664 3172 St. Andrew Lutheran Church, 504 West Bedford Euless Road, Hurst 76053

3665 3172 St. Andrew Lutheran Church, 504 West Bedford Euless Road, Hurst 76053

3667 3332 Watauga Middle School, 6300 Maurie Drive, Watauga 76148

3668 3392 St. Martin in-the-Fields Episcopal Church, 223 South Pearson Lane, Keller 76248

3669 3368 Bedford Junior High School, 325 Carolyn Drive, Bedford 76021

3671 3386 First United Methodist Church of Keller, 1025 Johnson Road, Keller 76248

4006 1005 Van Zandt-Guinn Elementary School, 501 Missouri Avenue, Fort Worth 76104

4016 4016 South Hi Mount Elementary School, 4101 Birchman Avenue, Fort Worth 76107

4017 4122 Azle Avenue Baptist Church, 2901 Azle Avenue, Fort Worth 76106

4018 4018 Saginaw-Log Cabin Senior Center, 405 South Belmont Street, Saginaw 76179

4020 4020 West Freeway Church of Christ, 8000 Western Hills Boulevard, White Settlement 76108

4042 4042 Landmark Baptist Church, 1909 Thomas Road, Haltom City 76117

4044 4044 Eagle Mountain Elementary School, 9700 Morris Dido Newark Road, Fort Worth 76179

4045 4532 Eagle Mountain Fire Hall 1, 9500 Live Oak Lane, Saginaw 76179

4046 4046 B. J. Clark Annex, 603 Southeast Parkway, Azle 76020

4047 4395 Azle ISD Instructional Support Center, 483 Sandy Beach Road, Suite C, Azle 76020

4048 4048 M. G. Ellis Early Childhood School, 215 Northeast 14th Street, Fort Worth 76164

4050 4050 Thompson Chapel United Methodist Church, 2804 Prospect Avenue, Fort Worth 76106
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4051 4048 M. G. Ellis Early Childhood School, 215 Northeast 14th Street, Fort Worth 76164

4053 4551 Northwest Baptist Church, 5500 Boat Club Road, Fort Worth 76135

4057 4057 Trinity Terrace, 1600 Texas Street, Fort Worth 76102

4060 4060 De Zavala Elementary School, 1419 College Avenue, Fort Worth 76104

4065 4259 Lakeside Town Hall, 9830 Confederate Park Road, Lakeside 76108

4067 4067 Rufino E. Mendoza, Sr. Elementary School, 1412 Denver Avenue, Fort Worth 76164

4068 4068 Rosen Heights Baptist Church Family Life Center, 2519 Prairie Avenue, Fort Worth 76164

4069 4069 Lost Creek Golf Course, 4101 Lost Creek Boulevard, Aledo 76008

4070 4070 Southwest YMCA, 4750 Barwick Drive, Fort Worth 76132

4073 4122 Azle Avenue Baptist Church, 2901 Azle Avenue, Fort Worth 76106

4077 1062 E. M. Daggett Elementary School, 958 Page Avenue, Fort Worth 76110

4086 4086 Connell Baptist Church, 4736 Bryce Avenue, Fort Worth 76107

4087 4087 Northside Family Resource Center, 2011 Prospect Avenue, Fort Worth 76164

4091 4091 Sheriff's Office North Patrol Division, 6651 Lake Worth Boulevard, Lake Worth 76135

4092 4087 Northside Family Resource Center, 2011 Prospect Avenue, Fort Worth 76164

4093 4093 Diamond Hill Community Center, 1701 Northeast 36th Street, Fort Worth 76106

4096 1062 E. M. Daggett Elementary School, 958 Page Avenue, Fort Worth 76110

4097 4097 George C. Clarke Elementary School, 3300 South Henderson Street, Fort Worth 76110

4101 4101 Knights of Columbus, 3809 Yucca Avenue, Fort Worth 76111

4102 4102 Moose Lodge 1889 Haltom City, 5001 Bernice Street, Haltom City 76117

4107 4107 Worth Heights Community Center, 3551 New York Avenue, Fort Worth 76110

4110 4110 Northside Community Center, 1100 Northwest 18th Street, Fort Worth 76164

4113 4204 White Settlement Public Library, 8215 White Settlement Road, White Settlement 76108

4115 4115 Westover Hills Town Hall, 5824 Merrymount Road, Westover Hills 76107

4116 4116 North Hi Mount Elementary School, 3801 West 7th Street, Fort Worth 76107

4118 4456 Ridglea United Methodist Church, 6036 Locke Avenue, Fort Worth 76116

4121 4121 River Oaks United Methodist Church, 4800 Ohio Garden Road, River Oaks 76114

4122 4122 Azle Avenue Baptist Church, 2901 Azle Avenue, Fort Worth 76106

4123 4123 Decatur Avenue Baptist Church, 3715 Decatur Avenue, Fort Worth 76106

4124 4124 Calvary Cathedral, 1701 Oakhurst Scenic Drive, Fort Worth 76111

4125 4125 Trinity Baptist Church, 620 Churchill Road, Fort Worth 76114

4128 4128 Wesley United Methodist Church, 9000 White Settlement Road, White Settlement 76108

4129 4136 Agape Baptist Church, 3900 Southwest Boulevard, Fort Worth 76116

4130 4130 Congregation Ahavath Sholom, 4050 South Hulen Street, Fort Worth 76109

4135 4135 Western Hills Church of Christ, 8800 Chapin Road, Fort Worth 76116

4136 4136 Agape Baptist Church, 3900 Southwest Boulevard, Fort Worth 76116

4137 4137 Jo Kelly School, 201 North Bailey Avenue, Fort Worth 76107

4138 4138 Sansom Park City Hall, 5705 Azle Avenue, Sansom Park 76114

4141 4141 Haltom City Public Library, 4809 Haltom Road, Haltom City 76117

4144 4144 Westworth Village City Hall, 311 Burton Hill Road, Westworth Village 76114

4155 4155 Grace Fellowship Baptist Church, 3801 McCart Avenue, Fort Worth 76110

4159 4159 Haltom City Northeast Center, 3201 Friendly Lane, Haltom City 76117

4162 4162 Riverside Applied Learning Center, 3600 Fossil Drive, Fort Worth 76111

4163 4163 Southcliff Baptist Church, 4100 Southwest Loop 820, Fort Worth 76109

4178 4178 Town Village Ridgmar, 2151 Green Oaks Road, Fort Worth 76116

4179 4179 R. D. Evans Community Center, 3242 Lackland Road, Fort Worth 76116

4182 4182 Tanglewood Elementary School, 3060 Overton Park Drive West, Fort Worth 76109

4191 3194 First Baptist Church of Watauga, 6124 Plum Street, Watauga 76148
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4195 4195 Richard J. Wilson Elementary School, 900 West Fogg Street, Fort Worth 76110

4201 4201 Worth Heights Elementary School, 519 East Butler Street, Fort Worth 76110

4202 4202 River Oaks Baptist Church, 1515 Long Avenue, River Oaks 76114

4203 4203 Western Hills United Methodist Church, 2820 Laredo Drive, Fort Worth 76116

4204 4204 White Settlement Public Library, 8215 White Settlement Road, White Settlement 76108

4218 4218 The Academy at West Birdville, 3001 Layton Avenue, Haltom City 76117

4222 4222 L. A. Gilliland Elementary School, 701 Waggoman Road, Blue Mound 76131

4230 4230 Bethel United Methodist Church, 5000 Southwest Boulevard, Fort Worth 76116

4231 4231 Diamond Hill-Jarvis Branch Library, 1300 Northeast 35th Street, Fort Worth 76106

4232 4232 Creekview Middle School, 6716 Bob Hanger Street, Fort Worth 76179

4233 4233 Southside Church of Christ, 2101 Hemphill Street, Fort Worth 76110

4234 4234 Park Glen Elementary School, 5100 Glen Canyon Road, Fort Worth 76137

4239 4042 Landmark Baptist Church, 1909 Thomas Road, Haltom City 76117

4242 4242 Lake Patrol Headquarters, 7501 Surfside Drive, Fort Worth 76135

4243 4243 Westside Victory Church, 6154 Meandering Road, Fort Worth 76114

4245 4162 Riverside Applied Learning Center, 3600 Fossil Drive, Fort Worth 76111

4250 4250 American Paint Horse Association Office, 2800 Meacham Boulevard, Fort Worth 76137

4252 4144 Westworth Village City Hall, 311 Burton Hill Road, Westworth Village 76114

4253 4253 Charles E. Nash Elementary School, 401 Samuels Avenue, Fort Worth 76102

4256 4256 Hubbard Heights Elementary School, 1333 West Spurgeon Street, Fort Worth 76115

4259 4259 Lakeside Town Hall, 9830 Confederate Park Road, Lakeside 76108

4261 4261 Bluebonnet Elementary School, 7000 Teal Drive, Fort Worth 76137

4272 4272 Grace Baptist Church, 1501 Jim Wright Freeway, Fort Worth 76108

4276 4276 Redeemer Bible Church, 100 Verna Trail North, Fort Worth 76108

4284 4340 Good Shepherd Lutheran Church, 1313 Southeast Parkway, Azle 76020

4285 4138 Sansom Park City Hall, 5705 Azle Avenue, Sansom Park 76114

4288 4587 Macedonia Missionary Baptist Church Ministry Center, 2740 South Freeway, Fort Worth 76104

4290 4290 O. H. Stowe Elementary School, 4201 Rita Lane, Haltom City 76117

4312 4097 George C. Clarke Elementary School, 3300 South Henderson Street, Fort Worth 76110

4328 4328 W. G. Thomas Coliseum, 6108 Broadway Avenue, Haltom City 76117

4338 4338 Highland Middle School, 1001 East Bailey Boswell Road, Saginaw 76131

4340 4340 Good Shepherd Lutheran Church, 1313 Southeast Parkway, Azle 76020

4342 4342 Faith Lutheran Church, 4551 Southwest Boulevard, Fort Worth 76116

4343 4343 Arborlawn United Methodist Church Annex Building, 4917 Briarhaven Road, Fort Worth 76109

4344 4344 Arlington Heights Christian Church, 4629 Bryce Avenue, Fort Worth 76107

4350 4016 South Hi Mount Elementary School, 4101 Birchman Avenue, Fort Worth 76107

4362 4042 Landmark Baptist Church, 1909 Thomas Road, Haltom City 76117

4369 4534 Normandale Baptist Church, 2001 Chapel Creek Boulevard, Fort Worth 76108

4370 4233 Southside Church of Christ, 2101 Hemphill Street, Fort Worth 76110

4371 4044 Eagle Mountain Elementary School, 9700 Morris Dido Newark Road, Fort Worth 76179

4373 4242 Lake Patrol Headquarters, 7501 Surfside Drive, Fort Worth 76135

4374 4374 Summerglen Branch Library, 4205 Basswood Boulevard, Fort Worth 76137

4375 4375 Eagle Mountain Baptist Church, 8780 Eagle Mountain Circle, Fort Worth 76135

4395 4395 Azle ISD Instructional Support Center, 483 Sandy Beach Road, Suite C, Azle 76020

4397 4397 Inspiration Point Baptist Church, 2104 Roberts Cutoff Road, Fort Worth 76114

4399 3215 St. Paul Presbyterian Church, 4517 Rufe Snow Drive, North Richland Hills 76180

4400 4138 Sansom Park City Hall, 5705 Azle Avenue, Sansom Park 76114

4410 4533 First Baptist Church of Fort Worth, 5001 Northeast Loop 820, Haltom City 76137
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4429 4454 Wayside Middle School, 1300 North Old Decatur Road, Saginaw 76179

4432 4233 Southside Church of Christ, 2101 Hemphill Street, Fort Worth 76110

4452 4222 L. A. Gilliland Elementary School, 701 Waggoman Road, Blue Mound 76131

4454 4454 Wayside Middle School, 1300 North Old Decatur Road, Saginaw 76179

4456 4456 Ridglea United Methodist Church, 6036 Locke Avenue, Fort Worth 76116

4458 1001 Tarrant County Plaza Building, 201 Burnett Street, Fort Worth 76102

4475 4097 George C. Clarke Elementary School, 3300 South Henderson Street, Fort Worth 76110

4478 4097 George C. Clarke Elementary School, 3300 South Henderson Street, Fort Worth 76110

4480 1208 Restoration Family Church, 10201 Jerry Dunn Parkway, Benbrook 76126

4483 4102 Moose Lodge 1889 Haltom City, 5001 Bernice Street, Haltom City 76117

4485 4102 Moose Lodge 1889 Haltom City, 5001 Bernice Street, Haltom City 76117

4487 4138 Sansom Park City Hall, 5705 Azle Avenue, Sansom Park 76114

4492 4057 Trinity Terrace, 1600 Texas Street, Fort Worth 76102

4493 4057 Trinity Terrace, 1600 Texas Street, Fort Worth 76102

4494 1001 Tarrant County Plaza Building, 201 Burnett Street, Fort Worth 76102

4495 1154 Carter Park Elementary School, 1204 East Broadus Avenue, Fort Worth 76115

4496 4116 North Hi Mount Elementary School, 3801 West 7th Street, Fort Worth 76107

4497 4497 Birchman Baptist Church, 2700 Dale Lane, Fort Worth 76116

4498 4498 Trinity Episcopal Church, 3401 Bellaire Drive South, Fort Worth 76109

4499 4499 Northbrook Elementary School, 2500 Cantrell Sansom Road, Fort Worth 76131

4503 4503 Springdale Baptist Church, 3016 Selma Street, Fort Worth 76111

4508 4508 Parkview Elementary School, 6900 Bayberry Drive, Fort Worth 76137

4512 4125 Trinity Baptist Church, 620 Churchill Road, Fort Worth 76114

4528 4261 Bluebonnet Elementary School, 7000 Teal Drive, Fort Worth 76137

4531 4018 Saginaw-Log Cabin Senior Center, 405 South Belmont Street, Saginaw 76179

4532 4532 Eagle Mountain Fire Hall 1, 9500 Live Oak Lane, Saginaw 76179

4533 4533 First Baptist Church of Fort Worth, 5001 Northeast Loop 820, Haltom City 76137

4534 4534 Normandale Baptist Church, 2001 Chapel Creek Boulevard, Fort Worth 76108

4540 4540 Remarkable Health Care, 6649 North Riverside Drive, Fort Worth 76137

4551 4551 Northwest Baptist Church, 5500 Boat Club Road, Fort Worth 76135

4563 4110 Northside Community Center, 1100 Northwest 18th Street, Fort Worth 76164

4565 4122 Azle Avenue Baptist Church, 2901 Azle Avenue, Fort Worth 76106

4568 4122 Azle Avenue Baptist Church, 2901 Azle Avenue, Fort Worth 76106

4572 4253 Charles E. Nash Elementary School, 401 Samuels Avenue, Fort Worth 76102

4573 4124 Calvary Cathedral, 1701 Oakhurst Scenic Drive, Fort Worth 76111

4587 4587 Macedonia Missionary Baptist Church Ministry Center, 2740 South Freeway, Fort Worth 76104

4588 4588 Hillwood Middle School, 8250 Parkwood Hill Boulevard, Fort Worth 76137

4591 4591 Chisholm Ridge Elementary School, 8301 Running River Lane, Fort Worth 76131

4592 4125 Trinity Baptist Church, 620 Churchill Road, Fort Worth 76114

4593 4138 Sansom Park City Hall, 5705 Azle Avenue, Sansom Park 76114

4595 4138 Sansom Park City Hall, 5705 Azle Avenue, Sansom Park 76114

4596 4162 Riverside Applied Learning Center, 3600 Fossil Drive, Fort Worth 76111

4598 4202 River Oaks Baptist Church, 1515 Long Avenue, River Oaks 76114

4599 3465 Heritage Church of Christ, 4201 Heritage Trace Parkway, Fort Worth 76244

4602 4218 The Academy at West Birdville, 3001 Layton Avenue, Haltom City 76117

4604 4250 American Paint Horse Association Office, 2800 Meacham Boulevard, Fort Worth 76137

4615 4253 Charles E. Nash Elementary School, 401 Samuels Avenue, Fort Worth 76102

4620 3164 Richland Hills Community Center, 3204 Diana Drive, Richland Hills 76118
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4629 4141 Haltom City Public Library, 4809 Haltom Road, Haltom City 76117

4630 4136 Agape Baptist Church, 3900 Southwest Boulevard, Fort Worth 76116

4632 1151 The Potter's House, 1200 Woodhaven Boulevard, Fort Worth 76112

4634 4057 Trinity Terrace, 1600 Texas Street, Fort Worth 76102

4638 4638 Sonny and Allegra Nance Elementary School, 701 Tierra Vista Way, Fort Worth 76131

4640 4253 Charles E. Nash Elementary School, 401 Samuels Avenue, Fort Worth 76102

4649 4649 Saginaw Church of Christ, 201 Western Avenue, Saginaw 76179

4650 4650 Northwest Branch Library, 6228 Crystal Lake Drive, Fort Worth 76179

4666 4093 Diamond Hill Community Center, 1701 Northeast 36th Street, Fort Worth 76106

4682 4162 Riverside Applied Learning Center, 3600 Fossil Drive, Fort Worth 76111

4683 4253 Charles E. Nash Elementary School, 401 Samuels Avenue, Fort Worth 76102


